Important Dates and Times 2022-2023

Plano ISD Calendar (www.pisd.edu/calendar)

Date Description

August 10 (Wed) First Day of Classes for Students

September 2 (Fri) Student Holiday | Staff Development | Work Day
September 5 (Mon) Student and Teacher Holiday

October 10 (Mon) Student and Teacher Holiday

October 11 (Tue)

Student Holiday | Staff Development | Work Day

Movember 21 — 22 (Mon - Tue)

Student Thanksgiving Holiday | Teacher Work Day | Professional Learning Trade

Day

November 23 — 25 (Wed - Fri)

Thanksgiving Break (Student and Teacher Holiday)

December 16 (Fri)

Last Day of First Semester | EARLY RELEASE

December 19 — January 2

Winter Break (Student and Teacher Holiday)

January 3 (Tue)

Student Holiday | Staff Development | Work Day

January 4 (Wed)

Classes Resume — Start of Second Semester

January 16 (Mon)

Student and Teacher Holiday

February 20 (Mon)

Student and Teacher Holiday

March 6 = 10 (Mon - Fri)

Spring Break (Student and Teacher Holiday)

March 13 (Man)

Student Holiday | Staff Development | Work Day

April 6 (Thu)* Student and Teacher Holiday (First Inclement Weather Day)
April T (Fri.) Student and Teacher Holiday

April 10 (Mon)* Student and Teacher Holiday (Second Inclement Weather Day)
April 24 (Mon) Student Holiday | Staff Development | Work Day

May 26 (Fri) Last Day of Classes for Students | EARLY RELEASE

TBD Plano ISD Academy High School Graduation

TBD Senior High School Graduations

*First inclement weather day: April 6

**Second inclement weather day: April 10

EXAM DISMISSAL TIMES: High/Senior High Schools release at 1:00 PM, Academy High School releases at 1:30 PM
Middle Schools release at 12:40 PM ON THE LAST DAY OF EXAMS OMLY. EARLY RELEASE at 12 noon for Elementary and 11:55 AM for Early Childhood Schools: Beaty,

Isaacs, Pearson and Head Start

Lunch/Recess Times (2022-2023)

Pre-K Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Sth
Lunch 10:45-11:15 | 11:05-11:35 | 11:40-12:10 | 12:15-12:45 | 11:55-12:25 | 11:20-11:50 | 12:35-1:05
Recess AM/PM | 12:20-12:50 | 1:10-1:40 9:10-9:40 | 10:15-10:45 | 10:50-11:20 | 12:05-12:35
Specials 8:50-9:40 | 9:50-10:40 | 10:45-11:35 | 1:45-2:35 | 12:50-1:40 | 7:55-8:45

School Hours

Our building opens at 7:.00 am. Students arriving at that time will go to the gym. Students
may go to their classrooms at 7:25. Breakfast is served between 7:10-7:35. Classes begin

promptly at 7:40 om. By this time, students should be in their clossrooms ready to learn.

Front office hours are 7:15 am-3:30 pm.
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